LifePoint Academy of Seventh-day Adventists

2026-2027 Tuition and Fee Schedule

A $50 non-refundable application fee is due by February 28, 2026, with each student application.
If the $50 application fee is received by the February 28, 2026, deadline, the fee will be credited back to the student’s
account when the $300 registration fee is paid by June 1, 2026.

Tuition payments may be spread out over ten (August — May) or twelve (July — June) months.
Family Discounts: 5% Second Student, 10% Each Additional Student

Tuition for K through 10™ grade includes Books, Subscriptions, Software, and Graduation Fees.

Pre-Kindergarten — Full Day 3pm Kindergarten — 4t Grade 5th - 8th Grade
(This rate is in addition to the $2,400 for the
half day rate determined by the Early Learning Fees: Fees:
Coalition. Students not enrolled in VPK will be Registration: $ 300 Registration: $ 300
responsible for this portion.)
Fees: (NON-refundable and due with signed (NON-Refundable and due with
contract by June 1) signed contract by June 1)
Registration: (due June1l $ 200 Annual Tuition: $ 9,920 Annual Tuition $10,420
with signed contract)
5 days a week: $ 3,515
4 days a week: $ 2,950 Total Cost for 2026-2027 $10,220 | |Total Cost for 2026-2027  $10,720
3 days a week: $ 2,110
After School Care
oth— 10t Grade (Mon-Thurs 3:15-6:00; Fri 1:45-
5:30pm)
Fees:
Registration: $ 300 Monthly Contractual $250
Students
(NON-Refundable and due with signed
contract by June 1)
Annual Tuition $12,010| |Sibling Contractual Student  $200
Total Cost for 2026-2027 $12,310  Hourly Occasional Care Rate $14

Payment Options
Financial Contracts must be completed and agreed upon before students begin attending school.

Annual Plan: Full payment of tuition due by August 1, 2026, receive a 3% discount. This payment is payable directly to
the school.

Semi-Annual Plan: Two equal tuition payments due August 1, 2026, and January 6, 2027, receive a 2% discount.
Payments made after the deadline will be ineligible for the discount.

Monthly Plan: Ten or twelve-monthly payments MUST be made through online payments. These electronic
payments will begin in July or August 2026 (depending on the payment plan) and will automatically be withdrawn monthly.

LifePoint Academy accepts the Step Up for Students Scholarship.
Members of the LifePoint Fellowship Church of SDA receive a yearly $800.00 constituent discount/student.
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